STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 237 BUS: 24-030

Run ID:
Run Description:

MAJ. 001
TO M A JONES (TAGQ ES PONER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

06:30 AM METRO BASE

06:54 AM 1829 CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30311*VENETIAN APTS
06:55 AM 1980 HONEYSUCKLE LN SW, 30311

06:56 AM 1717 CENTRA VILLA DR SW, 30311

06:57 AM PLAZA LN SW,30311 & MYRTLE DR SW,30311

07:00 AM ANNS LN SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311

07:02 AM FORT VALLEY DR SW, 30311 & TIMOTHY DR SW, 30311
07:02 AM 1870 CAMPBELLTON RD SW (QLS APTS)

07:04 AM STANTON RD SW, & LESLIE AVE SW, ( LOVE BUS DAY CARE)
07:07 AM CUMMINGS DR SW,30311 & WESTRIDGE RD SW,30311
07:09 AM ALBANY DR SW,30311 & POLLARD DR SW,30311

07:13 AM ORLANDO ST SW,30311 & ORLANDO PL SW,30311
07:17 AM PINEHURST TER SW,30310 & WESTBORO DR SW,30310
07:18 AM DONNELLY AVE SW & ATWOOD ST SW

07:25 AM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: MAJ. 101

Run Description:

FROM M A JONES (TAG ES POAER UP

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

01:47 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

02:37 PM DONNELLY AVE SW & ATWOOD ST SW

02:38 PM PINEHURST TER SW,30310 & WESTBORO DR SW,30310
02:42 PM ORLANDO ST SW,30311 & ORLANDO PL SW,30311
02:47 PM ALBANY DR SW,30311 & POLLARD DR SW,30311

02:49 PM CUMMINGS DR SW,30311 & WESTRIDGE RD SW,30311
02:52 PM STANTON RD SW, & LESLIE AVE SW, ( LOVE BUS DAY CARE)
02:56 PM 1870 CAMPBELLTON RD SW (QLS APTS)

03:01 PM FORT VALLEY DR SW, 30311 & TIMOTHY DR SW, 30311
03:03 PM ANNS LN SW,30311 & PLAZA LN SW,30311

03:05 PM PLAZA LN SW,30311 & MYRTLE DR SW,30311

03:07 PM 1717 CENTRA VILLA DR SW, 30311

03:09 PM 1980 HONEYSUCKLE LN SW, 30311

03:13 PM 1829 CAMPBELLTON RD SW, 30311*VENETIAN APTS

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 249 BUS: 24-035

Run ID:
Run Description:

MAJ. 002
TO MA JONES POVER UP (TAG JONES)

Stop Time Stop Location

06:25 AM METRO BASE

06:51 AM 1400 DONNELLY AVE SW, 303101295 APTS

06:53 AM ROGERS AVE SW, 30310 & WILLARD AVE SW, 30310
06:55 AM STOKES AVE SW,30310 & WILLARD AVE SW,30310
06:57 AM ALTOONA PL SW,30310 & GREENWICK ST ,30310

06:59 AM GREENWICH ST SW, 30310 & HOLDERNESS ST SW, 30310
07:00 AM DARGAN PL SW, 30310 & LUCILE AVE SW, 30310

07:03 AM OGLETHORPE AVE SW, 30310 & PEEPLES ST SW, 30310
07:04 AM WHITE ST SW, 30310 & AZALIA ST SW, 30310

07:06 AM EVANS ST SW, 30310 & OGLETHORPE AVE SW, 30310
07:08 AM 835 OGLETHORPE AVE SW, 30310

07:13 AM GREENSFERRY AVE SW, 30314 & DORA ST SW, 30314
07:14 AM PETERS ST SW, 30313 & MCDANIEL ST SW, 30313

07:19 AM MITCHELL ST SW, 30314 & RAYMOND ST SW, 30314
07:25 AM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: MAJ. 102

Run Description:

FROM MA JONES PONER UP (TAG JONES)

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

01:47 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

02:34 PM MITCHELL ST SW, 30314 & RAYMOND ST SW, 30314
02:39 PM PETERS ST SW, 30313 & MCDANIEL ST SW, 30313

02:42 PM GREENSFERRY AVE SW, 30314 & DORA ST SW, 30314
02:46 PM 835 OGLETHORPE AVE SW, 30310

02:47 PM WHITE ST SW, 30310 & AZALIA ST SW, 30310

02:50 PM OGLETHORPE AVE SW, 30310 & PEEPLES ST SW, 30310
02:51 PM EVANS ST SW, 30310 & OGLETHORPE AVE SW, 30310
02:55 PM DARGAN PL SW, 30310 & LUCILE AVE SW, 30310

02:56 PM GREENWICH ST SW, 30310 & HOLDERNESS ST SW, 30310
02:58 PM ALTOONA PL SW,30310 & GREENWICK ST ,30310

03:00 PM STOKES AVE SW,30310 & WILLARD AVE SW,30310
03:02 PM 1400 DONNELLY AVE SW, 30310*1295 APTS

03:04 PM ROGERS AVE SW, 30310 & WILLARD AVE SW, 30310

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 250 BUS: 20-981

Run ID:
Run Description:

MAJ. 003
TO MA JONES PONER UP (HOLLI S)

Stop Time Stop Location

06:39 AM METRO BASE

07:03 AM PARSONS ST SW, 30314 & WALNUT ST SW, 30314
07:07 AM 55 MAPLE ST NW,30314*FLATS AT MAPLE APTS
07:09 AM SUNSET AVE NW, 30314 & LESTER ST NW, 30314
07:11 AM 285 GRIFFIN ST Nw, 30314

07:13 AM JONES AVE NW,30314 & WALNUT ST NW,30314
07:14 AM SUNSET AVE NW, 30314 & THURMOND ST NW, 30314
07:16 AM FOUNDRY ST NW, 30314 & WALNUT ST NW, 30314
07:19 AM CARTER ST NW, 30314 & MAGNOLIA WAY NW, 30314
07:25 AM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: MAJ. 103

Run Description:

FROM MA JONES PONER UP (HOLLI S ES)

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

01:47 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

02:35 PM PARSONS ST SW, 30314 & WALNUT ST SW, 30314
02:38 PM CARTER ST NW, 30314 & MAGNOLIA WAY NW, 30314
02:43 PM FOUNDRY ST NW, 30314 & WALNUT ST NW, 30314
02:46 PM SUNSET AVE NW, 30314 & THURMOND ST NW, 30314
02:48 PM JONES AVE NW,30314 & WALNUT ST NW,30314
02:52 PM 285 GRIFFIN ST NW, 30314

02:55 PM SUNSET AVE NW, 30314 & LESTER ST NW, 30314
02:58 PM 55 MAPLE ST NW,30314*FLATS AT MAPLE APTS

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 251 BUS: 21-019

Run ID:
Run Description:

MAJ. 004
TO MA JONES POVER UP (HOLLIS ES)

Stop Time Stop Location

06:29 AM METRO BASE

06:59 AM BURBANK DR NW, 30314 & MCCLURE AVE NW, 30314

07:02 AM MOBILE ST NW, 30314 & STAFFORD ST NW, 30314

07:03 AM OLLIE ST NW, 30314 & WASHINGTON HEIGHTS TER NW, 30314

07:05 AM MAYSON TURNER RD NW,30314 & MICHIGAN AVE NW,30314

07:06 AM LENA ST NW, 30314 & MAYSON TURNER RD NW, 30314

07:07 AM JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD NW, 30314 & THURMOND ST NW, 30314
07:10 AM PELHAM ST NW,30318 & WHITAKER ST NW,30318

07:12 AM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & NEAL ST NW,30314(SLOW DOWN HANGING BRANC
07:12 AM CAIRO ST NW, 30314 & DIVISION ST NW, 30314

07:13 AM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & MAYSON TURNER RD NW,30314
07:13 AM 1155 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW, 30314*VILLAGE APTS

07:16 AM 1350 MAYSON TURNER RD NW, 30314*HERITAGE APTS

07:18 AM 962 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW, 30314

07:25 AM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: MAJ. 104

Run Description:

FROM MA JONES PONER UP (HOLLI S ES)

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

01:47 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

02:37 PM 962 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW, 30314

02:42 PM 1350 MAYSON TURNER RD NW, 30314*HERITAGE APTS

02:45 PM 1155 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW, 30314*VILLAGE APTS

02:49 PM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & MAYSON TURNER RD NW,30314
02:52 PM CAIRO ST NW, 30314 & DIVISION ST NW, 30314

02:52 PM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & NEAL ST NW,30314(SLOW DOWN HANGING BRANC
02:55 PM PELHAM ST NW,30318 & WHITAKER ST NW,30318

02:59 PM JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD NW, 30314 & THURMOND ST NW, 30314
03:02 PM LENA ST NW, 30314 & MAYSON TURNER RD NW, 30314

03:03 PM MAYSON TURNER RD NW,30314 & MICHIGAN AVE NW,30314

03:05 PM OLLIE ST NW, 30314 & WASHINGTON HEIGHTS TER NW, 30314

03:06 PM MOBILE ST NW, 30314 & STAFFORD ST NW, 30314

03:09 PM BURBANK DR NW, 30314 & MCCLURE AVE NW, 30314

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: 252 BUS: 24-025

Run ID:
Run Description:

MAJ. 005
TO MA JONES PONER UP (HOLLI S)

Stop Time Stop Location

06:38 AM METRO BASE

07:06 AM CAMERON ALEXANDRA ,30318 & VINE ST NW,30318

07:08 AM GRIFFIN ST NW, 30318 & PELHAM ST NW, 30318

07:09 AM 750 ECHO ST NW, 30318

07:10 AM FOX ST NW,30318 & PAINES AVE NW,30318

07:12 AM OLIVER ST NW, 30314 & CAMERON M ALEXANDER BLVD NE, 30318
07:13 AM ANDREW J HAIRSTON PL NW, 30314 & PROCTOR ST NW, 30314
07:14 AM JAMES P BRAWLEY DR NW, 30314 & PROCTOR ST NW, 30314
07:16 AM 752 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW, 30314

07:25 AM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

Run ID: MAJ. 105

Run Description:

FROM MA JONES PONER UP (HOLLI S ES)

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

01:47 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: M.A. JONES ELEMENTARY

02:36 PM 752 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW, 30314

02:37 PM JAMES P BRAWLEY DR NW, 30314 & PROCTOR ST NW, 30314
02:39 PM ANDREW J HAIRSTON PL NW, 30314 & PROCTOR ST NW, 30314
02:40 PM OLIVER ST NW, 30314 & CAMERON M ALEXANDER BLVD NE, 30318
02:41 PM FOX ST NW,30318 & PAINES AVE NW,30318

02:43 PM 750 ECHO ST NW, 30318

02:44 PM GRIFFIN ST NW, 30318 & PELHAM ST NW, 30318

02:46 PM CAMERON ALEXANDRA ,30318 & VINE ST NW,30318

Page



